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MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAEER MIT Pune’s
MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital,
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist. Pune - 410 507.

Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of March -2025

Year Lecture schedule from 01/03/25 to 31/03/2024

Date Day Time Co.mpete Subtopic Faculty
ncies
04/03/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am | (1.19) Antipsychotics Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
05/03/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am (1.20, 1.21) | Ethanol & other Dr. Ankita
09.00 am
07/03/25 | Friday 09.00 am (1.19) Antidepressants & Antimanic
10.00am Dr. Ganesh
11/03/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am | (1.19) Opioids Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
12/03/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am (1.01) Vitamins, G- CSF , GM- CSF Dr. Ankita
09.00 am Antioxidants
15/03/25 | Saturday 08.00 am (1.19) Antiepileptics Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am
18/03/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am | (1.19) Parkinsonism & Alzheimert’s Disease | Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
19/03/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am (1.18) General Anaesthetics Dr. Ashish
09.00 am Preanesthetic Medications
21/03/25 | Friday 09.00 am (1.44, 1.45) | Tuberculosis Dr. Ganesh
10.00am
25/03/25 | Tuesday 08.00 am | (1.46) Leprosy Antibiotic prophylaxis Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
26/03/25 | Wednesday | 08.00 am | (1.47) Malaria Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
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Teaching schedule for the Month of March -2025

Tutorial/Practical

Date Day Batch | Time | Competencies Subtopic Faculty
04/03/25 | Tuesday AB 13.30 pm (3.6) FDC - RS, Presctiption RSP- | Dr. Sagatika
05/03/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm Drug — RS
06/03/25 | Thursday | E,F To Demonstrate how to

optimize interaction with
pharmaceutical representative
to get authentic information
on drugs
10/03/25 | Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm Pandemic Module Dr. Sagarika
D,EF | 16.30 pm -
11/03/25 | Tuesday AB 13.30 pm (5.7) To demonstrate an Dr.
12/03/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm (3.3 understanding of the legal & | Jayashree
13/03/25 | Thursday EF ethical aspects of prescribing
drugs To perform Critical
Evaluation of drug
promotional literature
15/03/25 | Saturday P 10.00 am (2.8) AETCOM Dr. Ankita
AB,C | 11.00 am
15/03/25 | Saturday P 13.30 pm (2.8) AETCOM Dr. Ankita
D,EF | 16.30 pm
17/03/25 | Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm Seminar Seminat- Drug Dependence | Dr. Sagarika
21/03/25 | Friday D,E,F | 16.30 pm CNS Dr. Ruturaj
18/03/25 | Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm - CNS -Prescription Dr. Ruturaj
19/03/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm
20/03/25 | Thursday EF
24/03/25 | Monday A,B,C | 13.30 pm Tutorial CNS -Tut Dr. Aparna
28/03/25 Friday | D,E,F | 16.30 pm
25/03/25 | Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm FDC-CNS Dr.
26/03/25 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm - Jayashree
27/03/25 | Thursday E,F
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